
New Forest 650sq RRP 20% Off*

Signature Edition 1,599 1,279

Deluxe Edition 1,799 1,439

Black Edition 1,949 1,559

Additional options

AR Glass Upgrade Only 225 180

Cavity Box 199 159

New Forest 870 RRP 20% Off*

Signature Edition 1,699 1,359

Deluxe Edition 1,949 1,559

Black Edition 2,149 1,719

Additional options

AR Glass Upgrade Only 335 268

Finishing Trim – Front Facing Only 170 136

Cavity Box 199 159

New Forest 1200 RRP 20% Off*

Signature Edition 1,899 1,519

Deluxe Edition 2,199 1,759

Black Edition 2,449 1,959

Additional options

AR Glass Upgrade Only 398 318

Finishing Trim – Front Facing Only 180 144

New Forest 1600 RRP 20% Off*

Signature Edition 2,399 1,919

Deluxe Edition 2,799 2,239

Black Edition 3,099 2,479

Additional options

AR Glass Upgrade Only 425 340

Finishing Trim – Front Facing Only 200 160

New Forest 1900 RRP 20% Off*

Signature Edition 2,999 2,399

Deluxe Edition 3,499 2,799

Black Edition 3,899 3,119

Additional options

AR Glass Upgrade Only 460 368

Finishing Trim – Front Facing Only 230 184

New Forest 2400 RRP 20% Off*

Signature Edition 4,199 3,359

Deluxe Edition 4,749 3,799

Black Edition 5,199 4,159

Additional options

AR Glass Upgrade Only 560 448

Ashlett Insert RRP 20% Off*

Signature Edition N/A N/A

Deluxe Edition N/A N/A

Black Edition 1,599 1,279

Additional options

Ashlett LH & RH Cornered Frame 299 239

Ashlett Three-Sided Frame 349 279

Ashlett Front-Facing Frame 260 208

AR Glass Upgrade Only 310 248

Knightwood RRP 20% Off*

Signature Edition N/A N/A

Deluxe Edition 2,799 2,239

Black Edition 2,999 2,399

Additional options

AR Glass Upgrade Only 245 196
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Brockenhurst 870 RRP 20% Off*

Signature Edition 2,399 1,919

Deluxe Edition 2,649 2,119

Black Edition 2,849 2,279

Brockenhurst 1200 RRP 20% Off*

Signature Edition 2,699 2,159

Deluxe Edition 2,999 2,399

Black Edition 3,249 2,599

Brockenhurst 1200 RRP 20% Off*

Signature Edition 3,599 2,879

Deluxe Edition 3,999 3,199

Black Edition 4,299 3,439

Winchester 870 RRP 20% Off*

Signature Edition 2,599 2,079

Deluxe Edition 2,849 2,279

Black Edition 3,049 2,439

Winchester 1200 RRP 20% Off*

Signature Edition 2,899 2,319

Deluxe Edition 3,199 2,559

Black Edition 3,449 2,759

Winchester 1600 RRP 20% Off*

Signature Edition 4,199 3,359

Deluxe Edition 4,599 3,679

Black Edition 4,899 3,919

Sway 16" Inset Classic RRP 20% Off*

Black Edition 830 664

Sway 16" Inset Elegance RRP 20% Off*

Black Edition 930 744

The following stoves are excluded from the January Event

Ashurst RRP (Inc. VAT) 

Free-standing Base Stand 1,249

Flue Pipe 100

Bramshaw RRP (Inc. VAT) 

Wall Hung 1,119

Log Storage 1,199

Base Stand 1,199

Flue Pipe 100

Hinton Cast Iron Stove RRP (Inc. VAT) 

Black Edition 1,699

Additional options

AR Glass Upgrade Only 215

Holbury 870 RRP 20% Off*

Signature Edition N/A N/A

Deluxe Edition 2,749 2,199

Black Edition 2,949 2,359

Holbury 1200 RRP 20% Off*

Signature Edition N/A N/A

Deluxe Edition 3,199 2,559

Black Edition 3,449 2,759

Holbury 1600 RRP 20% Off*

Signature Edition N/A N/A

Deluxe Edition 4,399 3,519

Black Edition 4,699 3,759
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